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REPUBLIC OF LEBANON
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08 November 2022

COVID-19

surveillance
The report will focus in severe cases.

In past 7 days, 7 deaths (0.13/100000). The ICU COWVID-19 occupancy
was 6% (| | beds over 182).

The PCR local positivity rate was 5.3%. The community transmission is at

level 2. 16
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Mew deaths
Martality rate /100000

PCR positivity rate %

Local Incidence rate /00000

Testing rate /100000
All admissions
Occupied beds
Occupied ICU beds
New

Deaths

Cases (average past 7 days)

Hot line

Answered calls 1787 (1)

Answered calls 1214

COVID-19 surveillance in Lebanon

Past 7 days

0.13

5.3%

164
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22
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Past |4 days
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